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S.N. Event Name Date Day
1. College Foundation Day 10 July 2021 Saturday
2. World Population Day 11 July 2021 Sunday
3. Book Fair 27-29 July —
4, National Handicraft Day 07 August 2021 Saturday
5. Tulsidas Jayanti 11 August 2021 Wednesday
6. Librarians Day 12 August 2021 Thursday
T Independence Day 15 August 2021 Sunday
8. Student Orientation Prograrﬁme August 2021 -
9. Varshamangal/Kajari Mahotsav August 2021 -
10. | Teachers’ Day 05 September 2021 Sunday
11. | Vagvardhini Sabha 06 September 2021 Monday
12. | International Literacy Day 08 September 2021 Wednesday
13. | Hindi Diwas 14 September 2021 Tuesday
14. | Hindi Pékhawara 14 — 28 September 2021 -
15. | Nutrition Month September 2021 -
16. | Annie Besant Jayanti 01 October 2021 Friday
17. | Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02 October 2021 Saturday
18. | World Mental Health Day 10 October 2021 Sunday
19. | Valmiki Jayanti 20 October 2021 Wednesday
20. | Parent Teacher Meet October 2021 -
21. | Deepshikha (Diwali Mela) October 2021 -
22. | Sanskrit Anuvad Karyashala October 2021 -
23. | Mahakavi Kalidas Jayanti 15 November 2021 Monday
24. | World Philosophy Day 17 November 2021 Wednesday




25. | World Heritage Week 19-25 November 2021 -

26. | Mahamana Pt. Madan Mohan Malaviya Jayanti 25 December 2021 Saturday

27. | Internal Assessment (based on BHU Academic December 2021 -
Calendar)

28. | National Youth Day 12 January 2022 Wednesday

29. | Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti 23 January 2022 Sunday

30. | Republic Day 26 January 2022 Wednesday

31. | Chhandogaan Karyashala (2 weeks) January 2022 -

32. | Basant Panchami 05 February 2022 Saturday

33. | International Mother Language Day 21 February 2022 Monday

34. | Sarjana February 2022 B

35. | International Womens’ Day 08 March 2022 Tuesday

36. | Annual Sports Meet March 2022 -

37. | 7 Days NSS Camp March 2022 -

38. | Sangeet Sanchetana March 2022 -

39. | Ambedkar Jayanti 14 April 2022 Thursday

40. | World Heritage Day 18 April 2022 Monday

41. | Alumni Meet Avartan April 2022 -

42. | Internal Assessment (based on BHU Academic April 2022 -
Calendar)

43. | World Environment Day 05 June 2022 Sunday

44. | International Yoga Day 21 June 2022 Tuesday
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